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363

11,949,660

362 385 408 439 321

25,086,565 25,874,158 37,727,520

329

12,292,097

444

33,221,966

63,436 85,868 74,792 37,357

買 付
660,219 34,156 39,107

360358

15,586,322

168 174 170 180 182 180 173
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種類 4　月 5　月 6　月種別
月 計 1　月 2　月 3　月

上段：数量 (kg)

中段：金額 (円)

第４表　委託買付別、種類別、月別取扱高表 下段：平均単価 (円／kg)

8　月 9　月

1,008,298,164

7　月

1,638,781,494 1,720,951,653 1,891,917,961

249

1,099,289,707 1,212,878,551

10　月 11　月 12　月

8,118,525 8,950,262

1,161,017,517

221

7,982,584

247 214

5,256,420

2,726,164

218

476,406,090
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